04/3/100

05-12-2000



RECORD

D 101354603 TRADEMARKS UNLX

Corporation 199 Nassau Street Princeton, NJ 08542 A corporation of the State of Delaware A corporation of the State of New Jersey 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Execution date: 4/10/2000 4. Application Numbers or Registration Numbers: A. Trademark Applications: None B. Trademark Registration Numbers: Reg. No. 2011820 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be sent: Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		1. Name of conveying party:	2. Name and Address of receiving party	:
Assignment Execution date: 4/10/2000 4. Application Numbers or Registration Numbers: A. Trademark Applications: None B. Trademark Registration Numbers: Reg. No. 2011820 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be sent: Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964 6. Total Number of applications and registrations involved: 1 7. Total Fee: \$40.00 ENCLOSED 8. Deposit Account Number: N/A 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.]	Rezun Interactive Concepts, Inc.	199 Nassau Street Princeton, NJ 08542	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Execution date: 4/10/2000 4. Application Numbers or Registration Numbers: A. Trademark Applications: None B. Trademark Registration Numbers: Reg. No. 2011820 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be sent: Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964 6. Total Number of applications and registrations involved: 1 7. Total Fee: \$40.00 ENCLOSED 8. Deposit Account Number: N/A 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				いこうどうか
4. Application Numbers or Registration Numbers: A. Trademark Applications: None B. Trademark Registration Numbers: Reg. No. 2011820 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be sent: Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	:	3. Nature of conveyance:	·	•
4. Application Numbers or Registration Numbers: A. Trademark Applications: None B. Trademark Registration Numbers: Reg. No. 2011820 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be sent: Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964 6. Total Number of applications and registrations involved: 1 7. Total Fee: \$40.00 ENCLOSED 8. Deposit Account Number: N/A 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		Assignment		
A. Trademark Applications: None Reg. No. 2011820 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be sent: Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing information and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.]	Execution date: 4/10/2000		
None Reg. No. 2011820 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be sent: Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	-	4. Application Numbers or Registration Number	s:	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be sent: Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		A. Trademark Applications:	B. Trademark Registration Numbers:	
correspondence concerning document should be sent: Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		None	Reg. No. 2011820	
correspondence concerning document should be sent: 7. Total Fee: \$40.00 ENCLOSED Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964 8. Deposit Account Number: N/A 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		5 Name and address of party to whom	6. Total Number of applications and	-
Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964 8. Deposit Account Number: N/A 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		correspondence concerning document		
64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			7. Total Fee: \$40.00 ENCLOSED	
and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		64 Maple Avenue	8. Deposit Account Number: N/A	
Robert D. Frances A. P. L.		9. Statement and signature: To the best of my ke and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	nowledge and belief, the foregoing information is of the original document.	st
(Name of person signing) Signature		Robert D. Frawley (Name of person signing)	Signature 4.17 Da	te

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Assignment of Trademark Registration

Rezun Interactive Concepts, Inc., ("Assignor") has adopted, used and is using the mark "Collegetown" which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 2011820, dated October 29, 1996;

Jan R. Weinberg Management Corporation ("Assignee") is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

In consideration of the foregoing, and for other valuable consideration, receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof.

	Rezun Interactive Concepts, Inc.
	By: Morna L. KUAFT Name: THOMA, L. KLAFT Title: PRESIDENT'S CEU
	Name: THOMA, L. KLAFT
	Title: PRESIDENT & CEU
STATE OF California COUNTY OF Orange)
COUNTY OF Orange) ss.:
me known, who, being by me duly so Rezun Interactive Concepts, Inc., the co- instrument; and that the instrument v said corporation.	2000, before me personally came
(SEAL) SEE ATTACHED CERTIFICATE	Notary Public
9v	

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California)
County ofOrange	> ss.
On April 10, 2000 before me.	Jane S. Lockett "Notary Public" Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
personally appearedT	Name(s) of Signer(s)
	☐ personally known to me ☐ proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
JANE S. LOCKETT Commission # 1226196 Notary Public - California Orange County My Comm. Expires Jun 26, 2003	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/arc subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), o the entity upon behalf of which the person(s acted, executed the instrument.
Place Notary Seal Above	WITNESS my hand and official seal. ane Signature of Nodary Public
	PTIONAL
Though the information below is not required by leading and could prevent fraudulent removal	aw, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and reattachment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:ASSェ۹ルM	IENT OF TRADEMARK Registration
Document Date: APRIL 10,	Zooo Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Ahove:	UNE
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name:	ENT AND CEO
Attorney in FactTrusteeGuardian or Conservator	
Other:	
Signer to Representing: KE7UN I	nteractive Concepts,

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET **TRADEMARKS ONLY**

1. Name of conveying party:	2. Name and Address of receiving party:
Jan R. Weinberg Management Corporation	Collegetown Relocation, LLC 199 Nassau Street Princeton, NJ 08542
A corporation of the State of New Jersey	A limited liability company of the State of New Jersey
3. Nature of conveyance:	<u> </u>
Assignment	
Execution date: 4/14/2000	
4. Application Numbers or Registration Numbers:	
A. Trademark Applications:	B. Trademark Registration Numbers:
None	Reg. No. 2011820
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document	6. Total Number of applications and registrations involved: 1
should be sent:	7. Total Fee: \$40.00 ENCLOSED
Robert D. Frawley 64 Maple Avenue Morristown, NJ 07964	8. Deposit Account Number: N/A
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowled and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	dge and belief, the foregoing information is true e original document.
	1/4 $=$ $1/4$
Robert D. Frawley (Name of person signing) JJALLAH2 00000040 2011820 40.00 0P	Ali7100 Date

05/11/2000 01 FC:481

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Assignment of Trademark Registration

Jan R. Weinberg Management Corporation, ("Assignor") has adopted, used and is using the mark "Collegetown" which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 2011820, dated October 29, 1996;

Collegetown Relocation, LLC ("Assignee") is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

In consideration of the foregoing, and for other valuable consideration, receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof.

Jan R. Weinberg Management Corporation

By: Jan R. Weinberg, President

COUNTY OF heree) ss.

On the 14 day of _______, 2000, before me personally came to me known, who, being by me duly sworn, did depose and say that he is the _______ of Jan R. Weinberg Management Corporation, the corporation described in, and which executed the foregoing instrument; and that the instrument was so executed by him by order of the board of directors of said corporation.

Notary Public

(SEAL)

PAULA S. ROSENHAUS NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires June 2, 2001

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 04/21/2000 REEL: 002070 FRAME: 0008